
   
 

 

Fee Schedule for 2026 
YEARLY REGISTRATION FEE 

Yearly Registration Fee R 1 000 
*This fee is non-refundable and is payable at the beginning of each year 

 

TUITION FEES 
  Payment Options 
 Annual Fees Monthly (x12) Quarterly (x4) Annually (x1) 
Half Day R 42 960.00 R 3 580.00 R 10 203.00 R 38 664.00 
Full Day R 50 820.00 R 4 235.00 R 12 069.75 R 45 738.00 
Half Day incl Holiday R 49 260.00 R 4 105.00 R 11 699.25 R 44 334.00 
Full Day incl Holiday R 57 060.00 R 4 755.00 R 13 551.75 R 51 354.00 
Daily Rate (Half Day) R 210.00    
Daily Rate (Full Day) R 250.00    

 

SIBLING REBATES 

2nd Child 7% 

3rd Child 10% 

4th Child 15% 

 

Banking Details 

Account Name: Mighty 
Minions 

Bank: FNB 

Account No: 
62840680905 

Branch Code: 250 655 

Reference: Childs Name & Surname 

 

 

 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 

Monthly Payment Terms Quarter Payment Terms Annual Payment Terms 
12 equal payments from 
January to December to 
be paid no later than the 

1st of each month 

4 payments, each paid at 
the beginning of each 

quarter 

One payment by 31 
December 2025, or your 

fee reverts to the monthly 
option 

• Fees are paid for 12 months of the year and are due by the first of 
the month. 

• Holiday programs are available to all children; however a charge of 
R240.00 per day will apply if a package which excludes holiday 
program is selected. 

• Extra-murals are charged separately and must be organised directly 
with the respective companies. Any additional educational talks and 
medical check-ups (hearing / sight tests) are optional and are charged 
separately.  

• We reserve the right to deny admittance to any child whose tuition is 
not paid by the due date. 

• Late payment fee of R250.00 is charged if fees are not in Mighty 
Minions account by 3rd of each month 


